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MATERIALS: 
Polycarbonate sockets.
Polycarbonate caps.

VOLTAGE:  
12 volts or 24 volts.

LAMPS:  
T1 3/4 Lamps.
12 volt, 0.6 watt, 25000 hour.
24 volt, 1 watt, 25000 hour.

CIRCUITS:
Single only.                           

CABLE:
2 x 24/0.20 PVC, 0.7mm².
Standard tail length - 1 metre.

CABLE CURRENT : 
7.5 Amps.     

MAXIMUM LENGTHS : 

TRANSFORMER :     
Refer to Transformer specification sheet.

ACCESSORIES:
R8010-TAIL - Cliplight cable. 
R8011-12V - Cliplight 12 Volt lamp.
R8011-24V - Cliplight 24 Volt lamp.
R8012-A - Cliplight cap, amber.
R8012-B - Cliplight cap, blue.
R8012-C - Cliplight cap, clear.
R8012-G - Cliplight cap, green.
R8012-M - Cliplight cap, multicoloured.
R8012-R - Cliplight cap, red. 
R8013 - Cliplight socket and base only

. 
APPLICATION: 
This fitting is ideal for indoor and outdoor (with caps) decorative installations.
Suitable applications include bars, nightclubs, outdoor areas, restaurants
and hotels. 

Specification information
Please select preferred options from the 
table to construct code when ordering.

OPTIONS

MODEL

R8010-
Cliplight

R8010-300-C-B-12V

300mm -300

400mm -400

SPACING

500mm -500

VOLTAGE

12 Volt, 0.6 Watt 
-12V

24 Volt, 1 Watt 
-24V

R8010- Blue -B300mm -300 12 Volt -12V

Red -R

Green -G

Blue -B

Amber -A

CAP COLOUR

Clear -C

Multi coloured -M

100mm -100

50mm -050

CAPS

Caps included -C

Caps -C

25mm -025

150mm -150

200mm -200

Cliplight with no 
caps - do not 

include the -C in
the code

14mm

20mm
26mm

R8012 - Cliplight caps

Spacing 12 volt 24 volt
25mm

50mm

100mm

150mm

200mm

300mm

400mm

500mm

3.75m

7.5m

15m

22.48m

30m

44.9m

60m
75m

4.5m

9m

18m

26.98m

36m

53.89m

72m

90m
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